
Fison Road / Whitehill Estate • City Centre • rail station
• Cherry Hinton / Fulbourn 3

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Thorpe Way 0606 - 0626 - 0646 - 0706 -

then
at

these
times
each
hour

26 - 46 - 06 -

until

Fison Road 0614 - 0634 - 0654 - 0714 - 34 - 54 - 14 -
Whitehill Estate q 0628 q 0648 q 0708 q 0728 q 48 q 08 q 28
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 0622 0632 0642 0652 0702 0712 0722 0732 42 52 02 12 22 32
Newmarket Road Napier Street 0627 0637 0647 0657 0707 0717 0727 0737 47 57 07 17 27 37
City Centre Emmanuel Street E2 0635 0645 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 55 05 15 25 35 45
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 2 0645 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 05 15 25 35 45 55
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 0650 0700 0710 0720 0730 0740 0750 0800 10 20 30 40 50 00
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 0805 15 25 35 45 55 05
Cherry Hinton Tesco 0658 0708 q 0728 0738 0748 0758 0808 q 28 38 48 58 08
Fulbourn Capital Park - - 0721 - - - - - 21 - - - - -
Ida Darwin Hospital - - 0722 - - - - - 22 - - - - -
Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit - - 0730 - - - - - 30 - - - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - - 0732 - - - - - 32 - - - - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane - - 0734 - - - - - 34 - - - - -

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Thorpe Way 1626 - 1646 - 1706 - 1726 - 1746 - 1806 - 1826 - 1846 1907
Fison Road 1634 - 1654 - 1714 - 1734 - 1754 - 1814 - 1834 - 1854 1915
Whitehill Estate q 1648 q 1708 q 1728 q 1748 q 1808 q 1828 q 1848 q 1920
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 1642 1652 1702 1712 1722 1732 1742 1752 1802 1812 1822 1832 1842 1852 1902 1924
Newmarket Road Napier Street 1647 1657 1707 1717 1727 1737 1747 1757 1807 1817 1827 1837 1847 1857 1907 1927
City Centre Emmanuel Street E2 1655 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825 1835 1845 1855 1905 1915 1935
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 2 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825 1835 1845 1855 1905 1915 1925 1942
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 1710 1720 1730 1740 1750 1800 1810 1820 1830 1840 1850 1900 1910 1920 1930 1947
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825 1835 1845 1855 1905 1915 1925 1935 1952
Cherry Hinton Tesco q 1728 1738 1748 1758 1808 q 1828 1838 1848 1858 1908 q 1928 1938 1955
Teversham Marshalls Close q - - - - - q 1834 - - - - q - - -
Teversham Ferndale q - - - - - q 1836 - - - - q - - -
Fulbourn Capital Park 1721 - - - - - 1821 q - - - - 1921 - - -
Ida Darwin Hospital 1722 - - - - - 1822 q - - - - 1922 - - -
Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit 1730 - - - - - 1830 1838 - - - - 1943 - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells 1732 - - - - - 1832 1842 - - - - 1945 - - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane 1734 - - - - - 1834 q - - - - 1947 - - -
Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms - - - - - - - 1853 - - - - - - - -
Little Wilbraham Manor Close - - - - - - - 1857 - - - - - - - -
Six Mile Bottom London Road - - - - - - - 1903 - - - - - - - -
Dullingham - - - - - - - 1911 - - - - - - - -
Stetchworth High Street - - - - - - - 1915 - - - - - - - -

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Thorpe Way 1932 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232
Fison Road 1935 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205 2235
Whitehill Estate 1940 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 1944 2014 2044 2114 2144 2214 2244
Newmarket Road Napier Street 1947 2017 2047 2117 2147 2217 2247
City Centre Emmanuel Street E2 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 2 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 2007 2037 2107 2137 2207 2237 2307
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212 2242 2312
Cherry Hinton Tesco 2015 2045 2115 2145 2215 2245 2315

LEGEND

Times in RED operate as Citi 1

continued on next page

If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



Fison Road / Whitehill Estate • City Centre • rail station
• Cherry Hinton / Fulbourn 3

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Thorpe Way 0605 0625 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 - 0905 - 0925 - 0945 -
Fison Road 0613 0633 0653 0713 0733 0753 0813 0833 0853 - 0914 - 0934 - 0954 -
Whitehill Estate 0618 0638 0658 0718 0738 0758 0818 0838 0858 0908 q 0928 q 0948 q 1008
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 0622 0642 0702 0722 0742 0802 0822 0842 0902 0912 0922 0932 0942 0952 1002 1012
Newmarket Road Napier Street 0627 0647 0707 0727 0747 0807 0827 0847 0907 0917 0927 0937 0947 0957 1007 1017
City Centre Emmanuel Street E2 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0925 0935 0945 0955 1005 1015 1025
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 2 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 0935 0945 0955 1005 1015 1025 1035
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 0650 0710 0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0930 0940 0950 1000 1010 1020 1030 1040
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0945 0955 1005 1015 1025 1035 1045
Cherry Hinton Tesco 0658 q 0738 0758 q 0838 0858 q 0938 0948 0958 1008 q 1028 1038 1048
Fulbourn Capital Park - 0721 - - 0821 - - 0921 - - - - 1021 - - -
Ida Darwin Hospital - 0722 - - 0822 - - 0922 - - - - 1022 - - -
Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit - 0730 - - 0830 - - 0930 - - - - 1030 - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - 0732 - - 0832 - - 0932 - - - - 1032 - - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane - 0734 - - 0834 - - 0934 - - - - 1034 - - -

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Thorpe Way 1005

then
at

these
times
each
hour

- 25 - 45 - 05

until

1625 - 1645 - 1705 - 1725
Fison Road 1014 - 34 - 54 - 14 1634 - 1654 - 1714 - 1734
Whitehill Estate q 28 q 48 q 08 q q 1648 q 1708 q 1728 q
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 1022 32 42 52 02 12 22 1642 1652 1702 1712 1722 1732 1742
Newmarket Road Napier Street 1027 37 47 57 07 17 27 1647 1657 1707 1717 1727 1737 1747
City Centre Emmanuel Street E2 1035 45 55 05 15 25 35 1655 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 2 1045 55 05 15 25 35 45 1705 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 1050 00 10 20 30 40 50 1710 1720 1730 1740 1750 1800 1810
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 1055 05 15 25 35 45 55 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815
Cherry Hinton Tesco 1058 08 q 28 38 48 58 q 1728 1738 1748 1758 1808 q
Fulbourn Capital Park - - 21 - - - - 1721 - - - - - 1821
Ida Darwin Hospital - - 22 - - - - 1722 - - - - - 1822
Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit - - 30 - - - - 1730 - - - - - 1843
Fulbourn Six Bells - - 32 - - - - 1732 - - - - - 1845
Fulbourn Windmill Lane - - 34 - - - - 1734 - - - - - 1847

continued on next page

If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



Fison Road / Whitehill Estate • City Centre • rail station
• Cherry Hinton / Fulbourn 3

This timetable starts 4 March 2018 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Thorpe Way 0840 0910

then
at

these
times
each
hour

40 10

until

1810 1840 1902 1932

then
at

these
times
each
hour

02 32

until

2202 2232
Fison Road 0848 0918 48 18 1818 1848 1905 1935 05 35 2205 2235
Whitehill Estate 0853 0923 53 23 1823 1853 1910 1940 10 40 2210 2240
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 0857 0927 57 27 1827 1857 1914 1944 14 44 2214 2244
Newmarket Road Napier Street 0902 0932 02 32 1832 1902 1917 1947 17 47 2217 2247
City Centre Emmanuel Street E2 0910 0940 10 40 1840 1910 1925 1955 25 55 2225 2255
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 2 0920 0950 20 50 1850 1920 1932 2002 32 02 2232 2302
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 0925 0955 25 55 1855 1925 1937 2007 37 07 2237 2307
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 0930 1000 30 00 1900 1930 1942 2012 42 12 2242 2312
Cherry Hinton Tesco 0933 1003 33 03 1903 1933 1945 2015 45 15 2245 2315

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Thorpe Way - 1745 - 1805 - 1825 - 1845 1907 1932 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232
Fison Road - 1754 - 1814 - 1834 - 1854 1915 1935 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205 2235
Whitehill Estate 1748 q 1808 q 1828 q 1848 q 1920 1940 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 1752 1802 1812 1822 1832 1842 1852 1902 1924 1944 2014 2044 2114 2144 2214 2244
Newmarket Road Napier Street 1757 1807 1817 1827 1837 1847 1857 1907 1927 1947 2017 2047 2117 2147 2217 2247
City Centre Emmanuel Street E2 1805 1815 1825 1835 1845 1855 1905 1915 1935 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 2 1815 1825 1835 1845 1855 1905 1915 1925 1942 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 1820 1830 1840 1850 1900 1910 1920 1930 1947 2007 2037 2107 2137 2207 2237 2307
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 1825 1835 1845 1855 1905 1915 1925 1935 1952 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212 2242 2312
Cherry Hinton Tesco 1828 1838 1848 1858 1908 q 1928 1938 1955 2015 2045 2115 2145 2215 2245 2315
Teversham Marshalls Close 1834 - - - - q - - - - - - - - - -
Teversham Ferndale 1836 - - - - q - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Capital Park q - - - - 1921 - - - - - - - - - -
Ida Darwin Hospital q - - - - 1922 - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit 1838 - - - - 1943 - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells 1842 - - - - 1945 - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane q - - - - 1947 - - - - - - - - - -
Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms 1853 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Little Wilbraham Manor Close 1857 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Six Mile Bottom London Road 1903 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Dullingham 1911 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Stetchworth High Street 1915 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

LEGEND

Times in RED operate as Citi 1

If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



Cherry Hinton / Fulbourn • rail station • City Centre
• Fison Road / Whitehill Estate 3

continued on next page

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
S

Stetchworth High Street - - - - - - - 0702 - - - - - - - -
Dullingham - - - - - - - 0705 - - - - - - - -
Six Mile Bottom London Road - - - - - - - 0714 - - - - - - - -
Little Wilbraham Manor Close - - - - - - - 0719 - - - - - - - -
Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms - - - - - - - 0722 - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit 0630 - - - - - 0730 (0739) - - - - 0830 - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells 0632 - - - - - 0732 0732 - - - - 0832 - - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane 0634 - - - - - 0734 q - - - - 0834 - - -
Ida Darwin Hospital 0637 - - - - - 0737 q - - - - 0837 - - -
Fulbourn Capital Park 0639 - - - - - 0739 q - - - - 0839 - - -
Teversham Ferndale q - - - - - q 0744 - - - - q - - -
Teversham Marshalls Close q - - - - - q 0746 - - - - q - - -
Cherry Hinton Tesco q 0657 0707 0717 0727 0737 q 0757 0807 0817 0827 0837 q 0857 0907 0917
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 0650 0700 0710 0720 0730 0740 0750 0800 0810 0820 0830 0840 0850 0900 0910 0920
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 0657 0707 0717 0727 0737 0747 0757 0807 0817 0827 0837 0847 0857 0907 0917 0927
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 6 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 0805 0815 0825 0835 0845 0855 0905 0915 0925 0935
City Centre St. Andrews Street S1 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 0805 0815 0825 0835 0845 0855 0905 0915 0925 0935 0945
Newmarket Road Napier Street 0722 0732 0742 0752 0802 0812 0822 0832 0842 0852 0902 0912 0922 0932 0942 0952
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 0727 0737 0747 0757 0807 0817 0827 0837 0847 0857 0907 0917 0927 0937 0947 0957
Whitehill Estate 0728 q 0748 q 0808 q 0828 q 0848 q 0908 q 0928 q 0948 q
Barnwell Road 0730 q 0750 q 0810 q 0830 q 0850 q 0910 q 0930 q 0950 q
Thorpe Way - 0746 - 0806 - 0826 - 0846 - 0906 - 0926 - 0946 - 1006
Fison Road - 0754 - 0814 - 0834 - 0854 - 0914 - 0934 - 0954 - 1014

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit -

then
at

these
times
each
hour

- 30 - - - -

until

- - - - 1730 - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - - 32 - - - - - - - - 1732 - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane - - 34 - - - - - - - - 1734 - -
Ida Darwin Hospital - - 37 - - - - - - - - 1737 - -
Fulbourn Capital Park - - 39 - - - - - - - - 1739 - -
Cherry Hinton Tesco 0927 37 q 57 07 17 27 1707 1717 1727 1737 q 1757 1807
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 0930 40 50 00 10 20 30 1710 1720 1730 1740 1750 1800 1810
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 0937 47 57 07 17 27 37 1717 1727 1737 1747 1757 1807 1817
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 6 0945 55 05 15 25 35 45 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825
City Centre St. Andrews Street S1 0955 05 15 25 35 45 55 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825 1835
Newmarket Road Napier Street 1002 12 22 32 42 52 02 1742 1752 1802 1812 1822 1832 1842
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 1007 17 27 37 47 57 07 1747 1757 1807 1817 1827 1837 1847
Whitehill Estate 1008 q 28 q 48 q 08 1748 q 1808 q 1828 q 1848
Barnwell Road 1010 q 30 q 50 q 10 1750 q 1810 q 1830 q 1850
Thorpe Way - 26 - 46 - 06 - - 1806 - 1826 - 1846 -
Fison Road - 34 - 54 - 14 - - 1814 - 1834 - 1854 -

LEGEND

S This journey operates from Stetchworth and serves Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit after Fulbourn Six Bells

If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



Cherry Hinton / Fulbourn • rail station • City Centre
• Fison Road / Whitehill Estate 3

continued on next page

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit - - - 1830 - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - - - 1832 - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane - - - 1834 - - - - - - - - - -
Ida Darwin Hospital - - - 1837 - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Capital Park - - - 1839 - - - - - - - - - -
Cherry Hinton Tesco 1817 1827 1837 q 1857 1915 1945 2015 2045 2115 2145 2215 2245 2315
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 1820 1830 1840 1850 1900 1918 1948 2018 2048 2118 2148 2218 2248 2318
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 1827 1837 1847 1857 1907 1925 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255 2325
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 6 1835 1845 1855 1905 1915 1932 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302 2332
City Centre St. Andrews Street S1 1845 1855 1905 1915 1925 1942 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212 2242 2312 2342
Newmarket Road Napier Street 1852 1902 1912 1922 1932 1949 2019 2049 2119 2149 2219 2249 2319 2349
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 1857 1907 1917 1927 1937 1954 2024 2054 2124 2154 2224 2254 2324 2354
Whitehill Estate q 1908 q 1928 q 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255 2325 2355
Barnwell Road q 1910 q 1930 q 1957 2027 2057 2127 2157 2227 2257 2327 2357
Thorpe Way 1907 - 1932 - 1944 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302 2332 0002
Fison Road 1915 - 1935 - 1949 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205 2235 2307 2337 0007

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
S

Stetchworth High Street - - - - 0712 - - - - - - - - - - -
Dullingham - - - - 0715 - - - - - - - - - - -
Six Mile Bottom London Road - - - - 0724 - - - - - - - - - - -
Little Wilbraham Manor Close - - - - 0729 - - - - - - - - - - -
Great Wilbraham Carpenters Arms - - - - 0732 - - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit 0630 - - 0730 0749 - 0830 - - - - 0930 - - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells 0632 - - 0732 (0742) - 0832 - - - - 0932 - - - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane 0634 - - 0734 q - 0834 - - - - 0934 - - - -
Ida Darwin Hospital 0637 - - 0737 q - 0837 - - - - 0937 - - - -
Fulbourn Capital Park 0639 - - 0739 q - 0839 - - - - 0939 - - - -
Teversham Ferndale q - - q 0754 - q - - - - q - - - -
Teversham Marshalls Close q - - q 0756 - q - - - - q - - - -
Cherry Hinton Tesco q 0707 0727 q 0807 0827 q 0907 0917 0927 0937 q 0957 1007 1017 1027
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 0650 0710 0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0920 0930 0940 0950 1000 1010 1020 1030
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 0657 0717 0737 0757 0817 0837 0857 0917 0927 0937 0947 0957 1007 1017 1027 1037
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 6 0705 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 0935 0945 0955 1005 1015 1025 1035 1045
City Centre St. Andrews Street S1 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0945 0955 1005 1015 1025 1035 1045 1055
Newmarket Road Napier Street 0722 0742 0802 0822 0842 0902 0922 0942 0952 1002 1012 1022 1032 1042 1052 1102
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 0727 0747 0807 0827 0847 0907 0927 0947 0957 1007 1017 1027 1037 1047 1057 1107
Whitehill Estate 0728 0748 0808 0828 0848 0908 0928 0948 q 1008 q 1028 q 1048 q 1108
Barnwell Road 0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0930 0950 q 1010 q 1030 q 1050 q 1110
Thorpe Way 0745 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 0945 - 1005 - 1025 - 1045 - 1105 -
Fison Road 0753 0813 0833 0853 0914 0934 0954 - 1014 - 1034 - 1054 - 1114 -

LEGEND

S This journey operates from Stetchworth and serves Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit after Fulbourn Six Bells

If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



Cherry Hinton / Fulbourn • rail station • City Centre
• Fison Road / Whitehill Estate 3

continued on next page

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit -

then
at

these
times
each
hour

30 - - - - -

until

- - - - 1730 - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - 32 - - - - - - - - - 1732 - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane - 34 - - - - - - - - - 1734 - -
Ida Darwin Hospital - 37 - - - - - - - - - 1737 - -
Fulbourn Capital Park - 39 - - - - - - - - - 1739 - -
Cherry Hinton Tesco 1037 q 57 07 17 27 37 1707 1717 1727 1737 q 1757 1807
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 1040 50 00 10 20 30 40 1710 1720 1730 1740 1750 1800 1810
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 1047 57 07 17 27 37 47 1717 1727 1737 1747 1757 1807 1817
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 6 1055 05 15 25 35 45 55 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825
City Centre St. Andrews Street S1 1105 15 25 35 45 55 05 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1825 1835
Newmarket Road Napier Street 1112 22 32 42 52 02 12 1742 1752 1802 1812 1822 1832 1842
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 1117 27 37 47 57 07 17 1747 1757 1807 1817 1827 1837 1847
Whitehill Estate q 28 q 48 q 08 q 1748 q 1808 q 1828 q 1848
Barnwell Road q 30 q 50 q 10 q 1750 q 1810 q 1830 q 1850
Thorpe Way 1125 - 45 - 05 - 25 - 1805 - 1825 - 1845 -
Fison Road 1134 - 54 - 14 - 34 - 1814 - 1834 - 1854 -

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Fulbourn Hat and Rabbit - - - 1830 - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Six Bells - - - 1832 - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane - - - 1834 - - - - - - - - - -
Ida Darwin Hospital - - - 1837 - - - - - - - - - -
Fulbourn Capital Park - - - 1839 - - - - - - - - - -
Cherry Hinton Tesco 1817 1827 1837 q 1857 1915 1945 2015 2045 2115 2145 2215 2245 2315
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 1820 1830 1840 1850 1900 1918 1948 2018 2048 2118 2148 2218 2248 2318
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 1827 1837 1847 1857 1907 1925 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255 2325
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 6 1835 1845 1855 1905 1915 1932 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302 2332
City Centre St. Andrews Street S1 1845 1855 1905 1915 1925 1942 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212 2242 2312 2342
Newmarket Road Napier Street 1852 1902 1912 1922 1932 1949 2019 2049 2119 2149 2219 2249 2319 2349
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 1857 1907 1917 1927 1937 1954 2024 2054 2124 2154 2224 2254 2324 2354
Whitehill Estate q 1908 q 1928 q 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255 2325 2355
Barnwell Road q 1910 q 1930 q 1957 2027 2057 2127 2157 2227 2257 2327 2357
Thorpe Way 1907 - 1932 - 1944 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302 2332 0002
Fison Road 1915 - 1935 - 1949 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205 2235 2307 2337 0007

If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



Cherry Hinton / Fulbourn • rail station • City Centre
• Fison Road / Whitehill Estate 3

SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Cherry Hinton Tesco 0847 0917

then
at

these
times
each
hour

47 17

until

1647 1717 1747 1817 1847 1913 1945 2015 2045 2115
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 0850 0920 50 20 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1916 1948 2018 2048 2118
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 0857 0927 57 27 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857 1923 1955 2025 2055 2125
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 6 0905 0935 05 35 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 1930 2002 2032 2102 2132
City Centre St. Andrews Street S1 0915 0945 15 45 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 1940 2012 2042 2112 2142
Newmarket Road Napier Street 0922 0952 22 52 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922 1947 2019 2049 2119 2149
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 0927 0957 27 57 1727 1757 1827 1857 1927 1952 2024 2054 2124 2154
Whitehill Estate 0928 0958 28 58 1728 1758 1828 1858 1928 1953 2025 2055 2125 2155
Barnwell Road 0930 1000 30 00 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 1955 2027 2057 2127 2157
Thorpe Way 0940 1010 40 10 1740 1810 1840 1905 1935 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202
Fison Road 0948 1018 48 18 1748 1848 1848 1910 1940 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205

SUNDAYS INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS (CONT’D)

route number 3 3 3 3

Cherry Hinton Tesco 2145 2215 2245 2315
Cherry Hinton Robin Hood 2148 2218 2248 2318
Cherry Hinton Road The Rock 2155 2225 2255 2325
Cambridge Rail Station Stop 6 2202 2232 2302 2332
City Centre St. Andrews Street S1 2212 2242 2312 2342
Newmarket Road Napier Street 2219 2249 2319 2349
Newmarket Road Ditton Walk 2224 2254 2324 2354
Whitehill Estate 2225 2255 2325 2355
Barnwell Road 2227 2257 2327 2357
Thorpe Way 2232 2302 2332 0002
Fison Road 2235 2307 2337 0007

This timetable starts 4 March 2018 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com


